
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
9 
1 

48 
12 
69 
44 
23 
27 
10 
70 
11 
21 

Class 
TCR 
1 
2 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
2 

Name 
Costas PAPANTONIS 
Alexandros ANNIVAS 
Ricky/Jonathan COOMBER/MULLAN 
Pierre-Brice MENA 
Will MORRISON 
Jon SIMMONDS 
Peter ENGLAND 
Zaamin JAFFER 
Rahil TANEJA 
Colin BOYLE 
Wadih FARHA 
Jason LYNESS 

Car 
TCR 
Seat 
Honda  
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault  
Renault  
Toyota 

Model/Engine 
Cupra 
Leon Super Copa 
Integra 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
TRD86 

Laps 
6 
6 
7 
4 
5 
7 
7 
8 
8 
6 
7 
6 

Diff 

5.336 
8.948 

11.542 
11.672 
13.859 
14.203 
14.302 
14.998 
15.734 
19.054 
22.432 

Gap 

5.336 
3.612 
2.594 
0.130 
2.187 
0.344 
0.099 
0.696 
0.736 
3.320 
3.378 

Best Tm 
2:11.913 
2:17.249 
2:20.861 
2:23.455 
2:23.585 
2:25.772 
2:26.116 
2:26.215 
2:26.911 
2:27.647 
2:30.967 
2:34.345 

In Lap 
5 
4 
7 
3 
2 
4 
6 
7 
7 
4 
5 
6 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(10) Rahil TANEJA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(70) Colin BOYLE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(11) Wadih FARHA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(21) Jason LYNESS 

1 

p2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Time of Day 

11:25:04.870 

11:27:31.367 

11:29:57.702 

11:32:23.917 

11:34:57.527 

11:18:13.912 

11:20:52.001 

11:23:19.866 

11:25:47.763 

11:28:15.386 

11:30:42.760 

11:33:09.671 

11:36:18.594 

11:18:14.957 

11:20:58.806 

11:23:27.026 

11:25:54.673 

11:28:23.026 

11:31:04.296 

11:18:00.397 

11:20:39.282 

11:23:13.787 

11:25:49.476 

11:28:20.443 

11:30:51.884 

11:33:34.755 

11:18:26.747 

11:21:29.647 

11:27:47.423 

11:30:25.287 

11:33:00.374 

11:35:34.719 

Lap Tm 

2:26.729 

2:26.497 

2:26.335 

2:26.215 
2:33.610 

2:38.089 

2:27.865 

2:27.897 

2:27.623 

2:27.374 

2:26.911 

3:08.923 

2:43.849 

2:28.220 

2:27.647 

2:28.353 

2:41.270 

2:38.885 

2:34.505 

2:35.689 

2:30.967 

2:31.441 

2:42.871 

3:02.900 

6:17.776 

2:37.864 

2:35.087 

2:34.345 

S1 

49.173 

49.077 

48.891 

48.944 

49.037 

53.789 

49.653 

49.815 

49.242 

49.944 

49.372 

58.466 

53.601 

49.314 

49.457 

49.268 
49.306 

52.294 

51.961 

51.539 

50.553 

50.798 

51.378 

1:06.289 

52.848 

51.493 

51.400 

S2 

57.422 

57.293 

57.259 

57.310 

57.826 

1:05.040 

1:01.157 

57.441 

57.499 

57.322 

57.352 

57.688 

1:12.823 

1:05.068 

1:08.331 

58.432 

57.629 

58.439 

1:00.057 

1:06.473 

1:01.940 

1:00.880 

1:03.078 

59.273 

59.415 

1:00.305 

1:04.978 

1:03.996 

1:01.905 

1:02.413 

1:01.140 

1:00.276 

S3 

40.134 

40.127 

40.185 

39.961 

49.744 

43.143 

40.771 

40.583 

41.059 

40.078 

39.851 

49.836 

41.917 

40.474 

40.561 

40.646 

43.452 

44.651 

41.664 

41.072 

41.141 

41.228 

44.367 

43.919 

42.603 

42.454 

42.669 

Lap 

(9) Costas PAPANTONIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(1) Alexandros ANNIVAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(48) Ricky/Jonathan COOMBER/MULLAN 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

(12) Pierre-Brice MENA 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(69) Will MORRISON 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

p5 

(44) Jon SIMMONDS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

p6 

p7 

(23) Peter ENGLAND 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(27) Zaamin JAFFER 

1 

2 

3 

Time of Day 

11:18:13.614 

11:20:28.486 

11:22:40.410 

11:24:52.551 

11:27:04.464 

11:29:25.941 

11:18:15.337 

11:20:35.261 

11:22:53.093 

11:25:10.342 

11:27:29.004 

11:29:57.018 

11:18:20.092 

11:20:46.215 

11:23:09.838 

11:25:47.325 

11:30:05.425 

11:32:27.612 

11:34:48.473 

11:17:35.097 

11:19:58.944 

11:22:22.399 

11:25:00.486 

11:17:51.720 

11:20:15.305 

11:22:39.115 

11:25:09.529 

11:35:52.372 

11:17:40.613 

11:20:07.195 

11:22:32.985 

11:24:58.757 

11:27:30.231 

11:31:59.547 

11:35:20.768 

11:18:08.183 

11:20:40.311 

11:23:09.590 

11:25:37.633 

11:28:04.409 

11:30:30.525 

11:33:32.861 

11:17:44.991 

11:20:11.769 

11:22:38.141 

Lap Tm 

2:14.872 

2:11.924 

2:12.141 

2:11.913 

2:21.477 

2:19.924 

2:17.832 

2:17.249 
2:18.662 

2:28.014 

2:26.123 

2:23.623 

2:37.487 

4:18.100 

2:22.187 

2:20.861 

2:23.847 

2:23.455 

2:38.087 

2:23.585 
2:23.810 

2:30.414 

10:42.843 

2:26.582 

2:25.790 

2:25.772 
2:31.474 

4:29.316 

3:21.221 

2:32.128 

2:29.279 

2:28.043 

2:26.776 

2:26.116 

3:02.336 

2:26.778 

2:26.372 

S1 

46.098 

44.098 

44.205 

44.193 

43.896 

47.394 

46.038 

46.102 

46.737 

46.668 

48.863 

47.353 

48.738 

47.625 

46.789 

47.974 

47.942 

51.688 

48.306 
48.333 

49.596 

49.529 

49.190 

49.058 
50.824 

51.808 

51.457 

50.633 

49.808 

49.591 

56.674 

48.953 

49.005 

S2 

59.883 

53.040 

51.871 

51.942 

51.746 

51.521 

1:11.872 

54.228 

54.433 

53.744 
54.214 

55.135 

1:01.849 

57.594 

56.632 

1:01.150 

57.541 

55.740 

55.307 

59.215 

56.615 

56.402 

1:01.594 

1:00.540 

55.934 
55.946 

58.269 

58.680 

59.475 

57.329 

57.070 

57.115 

58.421 

1:02.804 

1:02.910 

1:04.127 

59.572 

57.945 

57.693 

57.074 

56.729 

1:11.170 

1:00.118 

57.603 

57.277 

S3 

38.980 

35.734 

35.955 

35.994 

35.974 

39.445 

38.302 

37.361 

37.403 

37.711 

42.124 

39.666 

39.638 

39.024 

38.822 

38.765 

40.000 

39.258 

39.111 

40.062 

39.345 
39.531 

40.106 

39.724 

39.530 

39.599 

43.602 

40.748 

39.877 

39.717 
39.894 

39.796 

40.468 

40.222 

40.090 
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POLE POSITION

 1 1
9 Costas PAPANTONIS

2:11.913

 1 2
1 Alexandros ANNIVAS

2:17.249

 2 3
48 Ricky/Jonathan COOMBER/MULLAN

2:20.861

 2 4
12 Pierre-Brice MENA

2:23.455

 3 5
69 Will MORRISON

2:23.585

 3 6
44 Jon SIMMONDS

2:25.772

 4 7
23 Peter ENGLAND

2:26.116

 4 8
27 Zaamin JAFFER

2:26.215

 5 9
10 Rahil TANEJA

2:26.911

 5 10
70 Colin BOYLE

2:27.647

 6 11
11 Wadih FARHA

2:30.967

 6 12
21 Jason LYNESS

2:34.345
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